
Jogos da UECE 2024
Universidade Estadual do Ceará 30.11.2024

Federação Cearense de Orientação

Alana De Freitas Pires & Carlos
André Moura
Indiv.
Course : Professores/Servidores
Distance : 1900m
Time : 0:22:55 (12'04"/km)

4/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Francislene Gadelha Dos Santos & Eduardo Alves De Oliveira Lima0:13:42
2. André Accioly N Machado & Yara Gaia Machado Accioly0:17:38
3. Isaac Neto & Cinthya Sousa 0:20:10

1. 42 00:02:20 59m 39'33"/km
2. 41 00:01:09 00:03:29 92m 12'30"/km
3. 43 00:01:37 00:05:06 148m 10'55"/km
4. 31 00:03:31 00:08:37 147m 23'55"/km
5. 37 00:01:39 00:10:16 94m 17'33"/km
6. 46 00:02:17 00:12:33 138m 16'33"/km
7. 36 00:02:07 00:14:40 118m 17'56"/km
8. 32 00:02:19 00:16:59 136m 17'02"/km
9. 45 00:01:28 00:18:27 181m 8'06"/km

10. 34 00:01:33 00:20:00 186m 8'20"/km
11. 100 00:02:17 00:22:17 227m 10'04"/km
12. 999 00:00:38 00:22:55 92m 6'53"/km
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